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CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY

Description 

Material 

Catalog Number Lot

Number 

Visual Appearance

Physical Results

: Spatula Double End Straight, SS, 210 mm

: Stainless Steel 

: 06287-13

: SPSDN22021001 

: Within acceptability limits 

:

Spatula length:

Spatula width:

Total length:

Spatula height:

60 mm

10,2 mm

210 mm

3 mm


